
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

B AY O U  L A F O U R C H E

T I M B A L I E R     B A Y

S O U T H W E S T  P
A S S

M I S S I S S I P P I
D E L T A

W E S T
B A Y

S O U T H  PA S S

B A Y
T A R E L L O N

BA
Y O

U
L A

F O
U R

C H
E

L A K E
P E L T O

H A C K B E R R Y
L A K E

B A Y O U
M O R E A U

D E V I L S
B A Y

B A Y
C O O N
R O A D

G R A N D
P A S S  D E S

I L E T T E S

P I E R L E
B A Y

C A I L L O U
B A Y

J A C K O
C A M P

B A Y

L A K E  
L A U R I E R

T A M B O U R
B A Y

G R A N D
P A S S  D E S

I L E T T E S

B A Y
S A I N T E
E L A I N E M I S S I S S I P P I

D E L T A

L A K E
P A L O U R D E

G R A N D
B A Y O U

D U  L A R G E

D O G  L A K E

B I G
H E L L H O L E

L A K E

B A Y
M A C O I NB A Y

V O I S I N B A Y
W E L S H

T E R R E B O N N E  B A Y

E A S T
B A Y

J U N O P

B A Y O U
D U  L A R G E

S O U T H  L O U I S I A N A  C A N A L

B A Y
C H A L A N D

OYS T E R  

B AY O U L A K E  L A
G R A I S S E

B A Y
C O Q U E T T E

W E S T
B A Y

B AY O U

T E R R E B O N N E
S A N D Y
P O I N T

B A Y

B A Y
C A S T A G N I E R

C H A W E E
B A Y

B A Y
C O C O D R I E

O L D  O Y S T E R
B A Y O U  L A K E

L I T T L E  
L A K E

C A I L L O U  L A K E
M U D H O L E

B A Y K I N G
L A K E

S C O F I E L D
B A Y O U

F I D D L E R S  
L A K E

S C O F I E L D  B A Y

B AY O U  D
U  L

A R G E

B A Y
D E S E S P E R E

B A Y
J A Q U E S

C H I C H A R A S
B A Y

Y E L L O W
C O T T O N

B A Y

B A Y
J U N O P C A M I N A D A  

B A Y

C A M I N A D A
B A Y

M I S S I S S I P P I
D E L T A

C Y P R I E N
B A Y

B A Y
L O N G

L A K E
P I E R R E B A Y

T A M B O U R

M O S Q U I T O  
B A Y

B A Y
J O E

W I S E

B A Y O U
S A L E

B A Y
M E L V I L L E

B A Y
P O M M E

D  O R

B A Y  D E S
I L E T T E S

B A Y
V A S I E R

B A Y O U  
F O N T A N E L L E

F I S H E R M A N S
B A Y B A S T I A N

B A Y

B A Y O U
F O N T A N E L L E

L O S T
L A K E
P A S S

L A K E  B A R R E

B A Y
L O N G

B A Y
C O U R A N T

L A K E
C H A P E A U

M I S S I S S I P P I
D E L T A

L A K E
B I L L I O T

L A K E
P A G I E

L A K E  F E L I C I T Y

B I G
C A R E N C R O

B A Y O U

L A K E
R A C C O U R C I

W E S T  
C H A M P A G N E  

B A Y

L A K E
M E R C H A N T

L A K E
T A M B O U R

B A S S A
B A S S A

B A Y
G A R D E N

B A Y

B A Y O U  
D E  C A D E

B A Y
R A M B O

B I L L E T
B A Y

B A Y
R O N Q U I L L E

C A T
B A Y

C R E O L E
B A Y

J U G  L A K EC A R E N C R O
L A K E

C A T F I S H
L A K E

B A Y O U
P E T I T

C A I L L O U

M A D I S O N
B A Y

A D A M S
B A Y

F O U R  L E A U G E  B A Y

L A K E  D E  C A D E

B A Y O U
D U L A C

L A K E
G R A N D E
E G A I L L E

Q U A R A N T I N E
B A Y

H A C K B E R R Y  
B A Y

L A K E
P E N C H A N T

B A R A T A R I A
B A Y

W O N D E R  L A K E

B A Y  
B A T I S T E

G R A N D
B A Y O U
B L U E

R O U N D
L A K E

G R A N D  

L A K E
T H E R O I T

B A Y
L A N A U X

B A Y  
S A N S B O I SA T C H A F A L A Y A

B A Y
B A Y O U

D O G G R I S

B R U S L E
L A K E

W I L K I N S O N
B A Y

B L A C K
B A Y

B A Y
L O U R S

L O N G  B A Y

BA
YO

U  
E S

P A
S A

T U R T L E
B A Y

R I V E R  A U X
C H E N E S

L A K E
G A S C H A

L I T T L E  
L A K E

B A Y
C R A B E

A M E R I C A N
B A Y

B A T T L E  
G R O U N D  B A Y

L A K E
L A U R I E R

R I V E R  A U X
C H E N E S

B A Y O U
P E N C H A N T

B A Y  G A R D E N E

G R A N D  P O I N T

B A Y O U
C H E N E

B A Y  L A
F O U R C H E

L O S T
F L A T
B A Y

C O M P A N Y
C A N A L

B A Y  O F  R I V E R
A U X  C H E N E S

B A Y O U
L A  C R O I X

L A K E
F I E L D S

B A Y O U
R I G O L E T T E S

L A K E  F A U S A N
R O U N D

L A K E
L A K E  P A T O

C A B A L L OL A K E
B A T O L A

L A K E  C A M P
T H E
P E N

L A K E
C U A T R O

C A B A L L O

B A Y O U
P E R O T

B L A C K
B A Y

S H E L L
L A K E L A K E

C A L E B A S S E

G R A N D
L A K E L A K E  J O H N

L A K E
M A C H A I S

B A Y O U
L A  T O U R

R I V E R  A U X
C H E N E S

S P A N I S H
L A K E

L A K E
P E T I T

L A K E  J E A N
L O U I S
R O B I N

L A K E
A T H A N A S I O

B A Y O U   D E S

L A K E
E L O I

L A K E  C O Q U I L L E

P E T I T

E L O I
B A Y

BAY O U  S E G N E T T E  W A T E R W A Y

L A K E
S A L V A D O R

L O N G  L A G O O NM I S S I S S I P P I  R I V E R  G U L F  O U T L E T

L A K E
C A T A O U A T C H E

B R E T O N
S O U N D

B A Y O U  D E S
A L L E M A N D S

M A G N O L I A
L A G O O N

S H E L L
B E A C H

L A K E

M I S S I S S I P P I  R I V E R  G U L F  O U T L E T  C A N A L

M I C H O U D
C A N A L

M A R Q U E Z
C A N A L

G U L F  O F
M E X I C O

I R I S H
B A Y O U

T H E
R I G O L E T S

M E N T E U R  
P A S S

L A K E  
S T .  C A T H E R I N E

L A K E
B O R G N E

B A Y O U

L A K E
P O N T C H A R T R A I N

L A K E  L E R Y

M I S
S I S

S I P
P I R I V E R

G U L F  I N T R A C O A S T A L  W A T E R W A Y

L A K E
B O U D R E A U X

L A K E
Q U I T M A N

B O N N E T
C A R R E

S P I L L W A Y

LA
K E

 P
O N

T C
H A

R T
R A

I N
 C

A U
S E

W
A Y

G U L F  I N T R A C O A S T A L

W A T E R W A Y

G U L F  I N T R A C O A S T A L  W A T E R W A Y

L O S T
L A K E

M U D  L A K E
B E L L E  
PA S S

B A R A T A R I A
P A S S M A I N

 P
A S S

P A S S  A  L O U T R A

E A S T
B A Y

C H R I S T M A S  
C A M P  L A K E

L A W S O N
B A Y

B O B S
L A K E S

L A K E
E U G E N I E

L A C  D E S
A L L E M A N D S

T I M B A L I E R
I S L A N D

E A S T  T I M B A L I E R
I S L A N D

C A S S E - T E T E
I S L A N D

B R E T O N
I S L A N D

HO
UM

A  
N A

V I
G A

T I
O N

G I W W

(T
O L

L -
 N

O T
 S

T A
T E

 M
A I

N T
A I

N E
D )

T E M P L E
B A Y

C A T A H O U L A
B A Y

G I W
W

B A Y O U  

B I E N V E N U E

R I G O L E T S
B R I D G E

B A Y O U
 L E R Y

B A Y O U

T E R R E
A U X

B O E U F S

C A L I F O R N I A   B A Y  

R I V E R

G R A N D  T E R R E  I S L A N D S

B A Y
J O Y E U X

L A K E
A N D R E

M U D
L A K E

B AY O U  S T .  D E N I S

B AY O U
D U P O N T

O L D  L A D Y  
L A K E  

F O R N A T I O N
I S L A N D

P H I L C O  B R I C E
I S L A N D

C A L U M E T
I S L A N D

J A C K O
B A Y

M I S S I S S I P P I    R I V E R

M I S S I S S I P P I

B A Y O UL A  L O U T R E

B AY O U  

V E R R E T

A L L E M A N D S

L A C  D E S
A L L E M A N D S

B AY O U
P O I N T E A U X

C H E N E S

POINTE A
LA HACHE

Marrero

Waterproof

Tropical Bend

Wills Point

West Pointe
A La Hache

Savoie

St. Rose

Naomi

Morvant

Michoud

Point
Barre

Leeville

Lafourche

Paradis

Ollie

New
Sarpy

La Reussite

Mandalay

Mohawk
City

LOCKPORT

KENNER

Hopedale

Hollywood

Empire

Shrewsbury

Burbridge

Brule

Boutte

Greenwood

Gray

Fort Jackson

Chacahoula

Barataria

Avondale

Arabi

Alliance

Bayou
Cane

Point 
Aux Herbes

Venice

Valentine

St 
Charles

Story

Rigolets

Port 
Fourchon

Ludevine

Lafitte

Old 
Shell Beach

Little
Woods

HARAHAN

English
Turn

Des
Allemands

Burrwood

Bourg

Boothville

Chef 
Menteur

Chauvin

Gibson

Belle
Chasse

Cedar
Grove

Greens
Ditch

Bridge 
City

Delta Farms

HAHNVILLE

GRETNA

CHALMETTE
Destrehan

Algiers

Junior
Deer
Range

Yscloskey

Woodlawn

Sunrise

Theriot

WESTWEGO

Socola

Sunrise

Sebastopol

Schriever

Scarsdale

Stella

Reggio

Raceland

Poydras

Port
Eads

Nairn

Myrtle
Grove

Mulberry

Promised Land

Presquille

Port
Sulphur

Pilottown

Klondyke

Larose

Montz

Montegut

Linwood

Killona

JEAN
LAFITTE

Jay

Happy
Jack

Humphreys

Ellendale

Duvic

Dulac

Delacroix

Dalcour

Cut
Off

Crozier

Crown
Point

Cocodrie

Campbell

Clotilda

Boudreaux

Harvey

Greenwood

GRAND ISLE

GOLDEN
MEADOW

Gloria

Gheens

Chackbay

Central

Bohemian

Carlisle

Belair

Bayou Boeuf

Bertrandville

Ashland

Alluvial
City

South Pass

407-04

407-03

407-05

829-25

845-06

064-06829-12

80
4-3

1

84
5-2

0

845-24

00
5-0

8

826-62

829-22

28
3-3

0

829-13

282-02

064-05

845-11065-06

006-90

829-26

062-06

407-90

046-32

829-24

84
5-0

7

855-03

064-02

284-02

844-02

845
-02

046-04

419-02

829-23

829-15

062-05

046
-04

064-08

829-10

450-14

065-01

845-21

01
8-0

2

065-04

24
7-0

2

062-04

005
-07

826-06

064-04

046-06

855-09247-30

413-01

065-91

82
6-4

8

248-03

005-04

42
9-0

2

046-03

845-03

005
-06

064-07 062-02
065-02

06
4-3

0

428-03

064-01

247-03

413-03

06
5-0

6

83
8-0

5

24
6-0

1

41
3-0

4

855-07

046-03

064-90

82
9-0

4

450-38

424-08

412-03

007-03

148-03

018-01

244-03

24
7-0

1

063-06

424-07

245
-02

845-08

826-06

046-05

245
-90

062-03

284-01

450-37

244-01

855-14

005-03

845-25

829-28

407-01

284-30

249-90

412-02

064-02

249-01

246-01

424-07

845-09

845-19

28
4-3

0

855-19

826-42

282-02
282-30

826-07
826-10

284-02
046-33

450
-90 00

6-0
5

450
-17

450-90

45
0-4

3
14

8-0
2

14
8-0

1

409-02

006-06

844-05

450
-36

845-17

063
-05

005-09
845-18

829-18
244-02

005-10

450-15

007-02

063-04
006-30

826-44

826-11

838-01

83
8-0

3

006-90

844-03

829-11

829-20 829-26

065-04

065-30

005-05

00
5-0

5

855-04065-91

282-31

248
-02

LULING

BURAS
TRIUMPH

GALLIANO

THIBODAUX

&'628
&'49&'48

&'627&'18

&'47

&'1253

&'39

&'39

&'47

&'46

&'45

&'46&'3137

&'624

&'46&'300

&'301

&'3257

&'300

&'303

&'625
&'1245

&'406

&'50

&'39
&'46

&'46

&'3238&'18

&'45
&'3134

&'3017

&'23

&'39
&'307

&'631

&'632

&'52

&'653

&'3127

&'306

&'632

&'652

&'3142

&'3185

&'654

&'626&'3160

&'20

&'309 &'308

&'633

&'1

&'635

&'20

&'1

&'24

&'20

&'311

&'3107

&'182

&'1

&'20

&'3141

&'3127

&'20

&'308

&'20

&'182

&'316

&'3060

&'182

&'649

&'182

&'18

&'308

&'308

&'645

&'182

&'55

&'308

&'182

&'665

&'57

&'660

&'56 &'3161

&'24

&'316

&'659

&'3040

&'55

&'24

&'3087

&'315

&'58

&'662

&'3087

&'310
&'3235

&'3090

&'56

&'3011

&'3151

&'3235

&'23

&'1

&'3162

.9574-1

&'23

&'1

&'1&'56

855-17

855-13

412-04

41
2-

01

&'304

£¤11

£¤61

£¤90

£¤11

£¤90

£¤90

&'657

§̈¦510

§̈¦310

§̈¦10

§̈¦610

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

.9560-4

.9560-4

§
90

§
90

§
90

§
90

§
90

&'1

Plaquemines

St. Bernard

Terrebonne

Lafourche

ST. MARY
PARISH

ST. TAMMANY
PARISH

Jefferson

Orleans

St. Charles
ASSUMPTION

PARISH

ST. JAMES
PARISH

ST. JOHN 
THE BAPTIST

PARISH

HOUMA

NEW
ORLEANS

MISSISSIPPI

631

065
-06

&'302
826-39

&'57

.93235

3235

829-32

829-32

836-15

!(

!(

!(

!.

!.

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

006
-03

06
3-0

3

430-01

046-31

006-02

046-02

410-01

419-01

41
0-0

2

006-01

826-46

826-13

826-16

430-02

836-05

826
-05

062-01

409-01

836
-14

836-12
046-03

826-47

00
5-1

0

450-15

007-01

83
6-0

8

450-34

450
-90836-13

450-90

450
-90

046-32

430-01

063-03

826-14
42

3-0
1

007-02

006
-03

409
-02005-10

063-04

00
6-3

0

826-44

006-03

063-02

826-04

826-38

826-03

826
-17

283-08

06
3-3

0

838-06

283-09

006-03

826-49

06
3-0

2

83
8-0

3

826-11

063-03

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

GULF   INTRACOASTAL   WATERWAY

MISSISSIPPI    RIVER

Algiers

Shrewsbury

Arabi

Metairie

Marrero
WESTWEGO

NEW
ORLEANS

£¤90

&'428

&'541

&'3139

&'3152
&'3021

&'3152

&'466

&'541

&'18

&'3019

&'23

&'407

&'3018

&'406

&'3017

&'428

&'18&'18

&'18

&'406

&'428

&'48&'3154

&'541

§̈¦610

.9611-1 .9611-1

.9611-9

§
90

§
90

§
90

§
90

18

§̈¦10

§̈¦10
£¤61  

£¤90  

£¤61  

£¤90  

&'3139

&'18

&'3046

Bridge 
City

.9560-2

§
90 &'23

&'39

&'428

&'46

&'39

&'46

Harvey

GRETNA

£¤90  

£¤90  

£¤90  

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

£¤90  

826-16
.9611-3

006-25

!(

!.

!(

!(

005-05

246-01

065-91

855
-08

855-18

065-30

00
5-0

5

855
-12

413-01

065-04

065-30

41
3-3

0

00
5-0

5

855-04
065-91

246-01

413-30
245-90

&'311

&'661&'3197

&'312&'664
&'3040

&'24

&'24 &'182

&'182

&'3040

&'57

&'182

&'659HOUMA

!.

829-22

064-08
407-05 407-04

064-07

829
-29

82
9-3

1

065-05

829-07

06
5-0

6

065-04

855-15

065-
05

&'3266

&'20

&'308

&'20

&'3107

&'1

&'648

&'308

&'1
THIBODAUX

BAYOU LAFOURCHE

&'648

!(

826-60
826-59

826-56

826-55

826-57

826-58

826-61

826-12

064-01

GRAND ISLE

.9574-3
.9574-7

.9574-4

.9574-5

.9574-6

.9574-8

.93150

.9574-9

.91 

&'3151&'3151&'3151&'3151

VICINITY MAP

MISSISSIPPI

ARKANSAS

TEXAS

GULF OF MEXICO

02

08

03
07

0504

62

58

61

NEW  ORLEANS

THIBODAUX

HOUMA

GRAND ISLE
\\H85001MS001\85Common\85map\Letting_List_Maps\Roadshow\2013 Roadshow\Letting_List_District_02.mxd

DISTRICT 02

!(

064-06 829-
30 829-14

407-90

407-03

&'308

&'1

&'655

655
064-05

LOCKPORT

LOCKPORT
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MODIFICATIONS OR CORRECTIONS THAT MAY BE MADE.
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THIS MAP DISPLAYS STATE HIGHWAY PROJECTS

THAT ARE ON THE CURRENT PROJECT LETTING LIST.


